
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 8/03/26 Well Performance Management Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 8/05/26 Stuck Pipe Prevention Core 5 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 8/06/26 Office Hours – Q&A 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday August 6, 8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 8/07/26 Reduction of Unscheduled Events, such as Stuck Pipe, Lost Circulation 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday August 7, 8AM-12PM CDT

Mon 8/10/26 Rig Repair, Downhole Equipment Failure, Drill String Failure, Drilling Jars and Investigation Reporting 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday August 10, 8AM-12PM CDT
Tue 8/11/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 11 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday August 11, 8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 8/21/26 Post-Assessment Unit 11 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 9/21/26 Unit 11 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


